As of 8/1/10
Aug-09
Sep-09

Oct-09
Nov-09
Dec-09
Jan-10
Feb-10
Mar-10

Apr-10
May-10
Jun-10

Jul-10
TOTAL (lbs)

TOTAL (tons)

INCOMING SOLVENT LOG (LBS)

Monthly Amounts Cumulative Amounts

HAP's VOC's HAP's Total VOC's
Toluene Methanol Isopropanol Total Total

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
796 365 0 1,161 1,161
0 0 0 1,161 1,161
0 0 0 1,161 1,161
0 0 0 1,161 1,161
796 365 0 1,161 1,161
0.40 0.18 0 0.58 0.58



